Town of Stratford Building Permit Summary 11/1/2013 to 11/29/2013

Applicant Estimated Developmen

Date PermitiD Applicant Name Phone # PID Lot# Address Permit Type Project Value t Permit Fee
NOV-12-2013 DP127-13 Jeff Kirkpatrick 1050046 06-6 15 MacKinnon Dr. Commercial - New $100,000.00 $600.00

Sub Totals: $100,000.00 $600.00
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Monday, December 02, 2013

11/1/2013 to 11/29/2013

Single Family

Single Family Additions
Duplex/Semi-Detached
Duplex/SD Additions
Cottage

Cottage Additions

Row Houses / Apartments
Accessory Buildings
Accessory Structures
Demolitions

Institutional

Commercial

Industrial

Agriculture

Other

Total 11/1/2013 to 11/29/2013
Single Family YTD

Single Family Additions YTD
Duplex/Semi-Detached YTD
Duplex/SD Additions YTD
Cottage YTD

Cottage Additions YTD

Row Houses/Apartments YTD
Accessory Buildings YTD
Accessory Structures YTD
Demolitions YTD
Institutional YTD
Commercial YTD

Industrial YTD

Agriculture YTD

Other YTD

Total YTD

Total Estimated Project Value:

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$100,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$100,000.00
$10,325,000.00
$731,800.00
$400,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$1,680,000.00
$95,440.00
$0.00
$8,000.00
$0.00
$125,000.00
$500,000.00
$0.00

$0.00
$14,252,183.00

$100,000.00

11/1/2012 to 11/29/2012

Single Family

Single Family Additions
Duplex/Semi-Deatched
Duplex/SD Additions
Cottage

Cottage Additions

Row Houses / Apartments
Accessory Buildings
Accessory Structures
Demolitions

Institutional

Commercial

Industrial

Agriculture

Other

Total 11/1/2012 to 11/29/2012
Single Family YTD

Single Family Additions YTD
Duplex/Semi-Detached YTD
Duplex/SD Additions YTD
Cottage YTD

Cottage Additions YTD

Row Houses/Apartments YTD
Accessory Buildings YTD
Accessory Structures YTD
Demolitions YTD
Institutional YTD
Commercial YTD

Industrial YTD

Agriculture YTD

Other YTD

Total YTD

Total Development Permit Fees:
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$1,055,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$1,400.00
$0.00

$0.00
$459,000.00
$18,500.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$1,534,400.00
$19,139,000.00
$300,000.00
$1,853,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$4,460,000.00
$179,860.00
$0.00
$100,000.00
$518,643.00
$2,128,500.00
$0.00

$0.00
$12,000.00
$30,033,653.00

$600.00
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