Town of Stratford Building Permit Summary 11/1/2013 to 11/29/2013

Applicant Developmen Applicant Name Permit Type Phone # Lot# Address Date **PermitID** PID Project Value t Permit Fee NOV-12-2013 DP127-13 Jeff Kirkpatrick 1050046 06-6 15 MacKinnon Dr. Commercial - New \$600.00 \$100,000.00

> Sub Totals: \$100,000.00 \$600.00

Estimated

11/1/2013 to 11/29/2013		11/1/2012 to 11/29/2012	
Single Family	\$0.00	Single Family	\$1,055,000.00
Single Family Additions	\$0.00	Single Family Additions	\$0.00
Duplex/Semi-Detached	\$0.00	Duplex/Semi-Deatched	\$0.00
Duplex/SD Additions	\$0.00	Duplex/SD Additions	\$0.00
Cottage	\$0.00	Cottage	\$0.00
Cottage Additions	\$0.00	Cottage Additions	\$0.00
Row Houses / Apartments	\$0.00	Row Houses / Apartments	\$0.00
Accessory Buildings	\$0.00	Accessory Buildings	\$1,400.00
Accessory Structures	\$0.00	Accessory Structures	\$0.00
Demolitions	\$0.00	Demolitions	\$0.00
Institutional	\$0.00	Institutional	\$459,000.00
Commercial	\$100,000.00	Commercial	\$18,500.00
Industrial	\$0.00	Industrial	\$0.00
Agriculture	\$0.00	Agriculture	\$0.00
Other	\$0.00	Other	\$0.00
Total 11/1/2013 to 11/29/2013	<u>\$100,000.00</u>	Total 11/1/2012 to 11/29/2012	<u>\$1,534,400.00</u>
Single Family YTD	\$10,325,000.00	Single Family YTD	\$19,139,000.00
Single Family Additions YTD	\$731,800.00	Single Family Additions YTD	\$300,000.00
Duplex/Semi-Detached YTD	\$400,000.00	Duplex/Semi-Detached YTD	\$1,853,000.00
Duplex/SD Additions YTD	\$0.00	Duplex/SD Additions YTD	\$0.00
Cottage YTD	\$0.00	Cottage YTD	\$0.00
Cottage Additions YTD	\$0.00	Cottage Additions YTD	\$0.00
Row Houses/Apartments YTD	\$1,680,000.00	Row Houses/Apartments YTD	\$4,460,000.00
Accessory Buildings YTD	\$95,440.00	Accessory Buildings YTD	\$179,860.00
Accessory Structures YTD	\$0.00	Accessory Structures YTD	\$0.00
Demolitions YTD	\$8,000.00	Demolitions YTD	\$100,000.00
Institutional YTD	\$0.00	Institutional YTD	\$518,643.00
Commercial YTD	\$125,000.00	Commercial YTD	\$2,128,500.00
Industrial YTD	\$500,000.00	Industrial YTD	\$0.00
Agriculture YTD	\$0.00	Agriculture YTD	\$0.00
Other YTD	\$0.00	Other YTD	\$12,000.00
<u>Total YTD</u>	<u>\$14,252,183.00</u>	<u>Total YTD</u>	<u>\$30,033,653.00</u>

Total Estimated Project Value: \$100,000.00 Total Development Permit Fees: \$600.00